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PETROCHINA CO LTD 'H'

ISIN: CNE1000003W8

Overview

2024/09/18 16:01:52

Price
0.7192 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-2.80% (-0.02)

ISIN CNE1000003W8
Symbol 857
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 14,001 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.6499 USD
0.7358 USD
0.6499 USD
0.74 USD
0.705807 USD
44,844
31,651.20

7
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline

2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly

2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CNE1000003W8&ID_NOTATION=9492358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2a9e0cc5c774c5e7bfee6e1a76029802b3ac7eabace2e6e1dee2c4bbcbb31a8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b11b8858f05fb65dd&time=1726770224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c23897e82ad71ff690ef00af0508d6e34f38347a6eae0c82417aac38280f9c8b&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da337e12f2956820c&time=1726770224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49916b122547f812849584efd47db2c62c479169d49d0fb2188d520c75e8db3a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7756024827d6aa44e&time=1726770224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb054c305a45998c5f80dc7b22610f05d12be1c3edc8c7f790cced42a0794930&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3f1be3555abd8028b&time=1726770224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d97870f3dfce67323c6c6472f36e8c2090a2cd9f38aae1210e9412c9416724ff&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9243a10cdad8b540&time=1726770224&tool=RSC

PETROCHINA CO LTD 'H'

Details

2024/09/18 16:01:52

Price
0.7192 USD

Difference ©  -2.80%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CNE1000003W8
Symbol 857
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 14,001 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.6499 USD
High 0.7358 USD
Low 0.6499 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.74 USD
VWAP 0.705807 USD
Volume (pcs) 44,844
Trading volume 31,651.20
Number of trades 7
Last size 17,844
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -8.87% +1.71% +59.69%

Perf (abs.) -0.07 +0.01 +0.28
Beta - = -
Volatility 49.51 44.42 45.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.7237 USD (32,287)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.8323 USD (123,888)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.9219 USD (120,529)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.8042 USD (141,142)
YTD High | date 1.0800 USD (2024/07/03)
YTD Low | date 0.6100 USD (2024/01/17)
52 Weeks High | date 1.0800 USD (2024/07/03)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.6000 USD (2023/12/13)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 0.6706 EUR 0.00 5]
Exchange 18
Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:43 0.6652 EUR 0.05 13
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:07 0.666 EUR 0.00 1
18
Munich 2024/09/ 12:17 0.6594 EUR 0.00 2
18
Hong Kong Stock 2024/09/ 10:08 5.75 HKD - -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9492358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19649067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110919

PETROCHINA CO LTD 'H'

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

17:25

17:25

16:43

16:01

19:30

18:46

0.6602 EUR 0.00

0.666 EUR  0.00

0.6602 EUR 0.00

0.7192 USD 0.03

0.664 EUR 0.00

0.6698 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682918

PETROCHINA CO LTD 'H'

Company profile

Company Logo

£ sEEEEATRGAERLE
' PetroChina Company Limited

Contact Details
PETROCHINA CO. LTD.

9, Dongzhimen North Street, Dongcheng

District - 100007 Beijing

Telefon: +86-10-59982114

Fax: +86-10-62099557
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daowei Zhang
Fangzheng
Jiao

Guowen Zhu
Hua Wang
Jun Wan

Lixin Ren
Minglu Zhang
Yongzhang

Huang
jigang Yang

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hou Liang Dai
Song Zhou
Dao Wei Zhang
Hai Bing Xie
Jin-Yong Cai
King Lun Ho
Lai bin Zhang
Liang wei Duan
Qi Jun Hou
Xiao Ming Jiang
Yong Zhang
Huang

Fang Qing

Jun Xie

Li Xin Ren

Lo Shan Hung
Shang Jun
Jiang

Wang Binquan
Yan Jiang Jin
Ying Zhao

Yong Cai

Zhan Ming Li

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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